Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.frF891700710 and F891900908 – febuary 2020
Mobile stepladder
for assembly line
Extruded raw aluminum mobile
stepladder for cooler assembly line:
- Height to serve: 500 mm
- Anti-slip steps
- Useful width: 600 mm
Main working platform:
- Expanded on left side with
overhang
- Ckeckered flat sheet aluminum
thickness ép. 4.4 mm
- Swivel polyurethane wheels with
brake at front and fixed at rear for
indoor use
- Guardrail composed of red
lacquered handrail (RAL 3000),
intermediary rail and baseboard
height 150 mm
- Rubber protection on assembly
line side.
Load capacity: 1 person - 150 kg.
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
This mobile stepladder is equipped with 2
additional tilting platforms (500 x 600 mm)
with checkered flat sheet aluminum coating
thickness 4.4 mm to reach different working
heights on the assembly line:
- The first: 700 mm height
- The second: 900 mm height
The tilting of platforms is manual.
In a second time
the customer
request for addition
of two tiltings
platforms (height
900 and 1 100 mm)
and a guardrail
(height 1 300mm)
F891700710 and F891900908 – febuary 2020
Mobile stepladder
for assembly line
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr